
WEST CENTRAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 

SentriLock One-Day Code Notice 

 

You are receiving this notice as a result of your requesting a One-Day Code (“Code”) for 

the listing at ___________________________________________________________. 

       (Property Address) 

 

You are hereby notified that as a real estate licensee or REALTOR®, you are 

responsible for this Code and it is not to be given to anyone. 

 

Providing the Code to anyone or allowing an unauthorized person into this listing 

without your presence is unacceptable. Please be aware that should this Code be 

provided to anyone other than yourself or if you allow an unauthorized person into this 

listing alone you may be charged with a violation of Article 3 of the Code of Ethics, a 

violation of the Ohio Real Estate Division, and that you or your broker may be subject to 

criminal trespassing charges. It is to be noted that a violation of the Code of Ethics has 

a maximum fine of $15,000. 

 

__________________________  _________________________ 

Name of Showing Broker (Print)   Name of Listing Broker (Print) 

 

__________________________  _________________________ 

Name of Showing Broker’s Office (Print)  Name of Listing Broker’s Office (Print) 

 

______________  

Date 


